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Dual Speaker System MX5
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER SYSTEM

SKU: Dual Speaker System MX5 

EAN: 4905192534110

PRODUCT SIZE (L x W x H): 
Speaker 53.2*26.8*25 cm *2 pcs 
Subwoofer: 38.1* 36 *54 cm
WEIGHT 28.75 kg

BOX SIZE (L x W x H): :   
115 * 44.3 * 62.8 cm
WEIGHT: 32.5 kg

Bluetooth version 
Bluetooth channel emission power 
Battery voltage 
Battery type 
PMPO power 
RMS power 
FM Radio function/ frequency 
Supported audio formats
Charging time
Playing time 
Frequency Response 
Impedance 
S/N Ratio 
Distortion

5.3
0.2dBm
12V
Li-ion 2400mAh 
6000 W
200 W
87.5-108MHz 
MP3/WMA
2h
2-3h
30HZ-20KHz
4ohm
78dB
1%(5W)

ACCESSORIES: User manual, remote control, 2* speaker cable, FM 
antenna, audio cable, DC cable *2, 6 non-slip feet, 1* wireless microphone




